Hordakappleiken 2024
Hardingfele / fele sr.

Resultatliste - side 1/2

F#LK
ORG

O S S

10

11

11

13

13

15

Steinar Rygg

Johanne Lgkensgard
Mjgs

Johanne Lgkensgard
Mjgs

Hannah Moira
Midtbg-Bruner

Arngunn Timenes Bell
Ingvild Kleiveland Vevle
Hannah Moira

Midtbg-Bruner

Helge Brgndbo Plassen
Monika Antun

Johanna Lohne
Rongved

Aslaug Timenes Bell
Tuva Sunniva S.

Thomassen

Andrea Antun
Mikkelsen

Johanna Seim

Helge Brgndbo Plassen

Voss
Spelemannslag

BUL Ervingen Fele

BUL Ervingen Hardingfele
Ostergy Spel- og Hardingfele
dansarlag

Kvemmingen Spel-
og dansarlag

Ostergy Spel- og

dansarlag

Ostergy Spel- og Fele
dansarlag

Spelemannslaget i Hardingfele

Bergen UL Ervingen

Ostergy Spel- og
Dansarlag

Ostergy Spel- og
Dansarlag

Ostergy Spel- og
Dansarlag

Ostergy Spel- og
dansarlag

Ostergy Spel- og
dansarlag

Bergen
Ungdomslag
Ervingen

Spelemannslaget i Fele
Bergen UL Ervingen

79

78

77

76

74

74

73

72

71

69

69

68

68

66



Hordakappleiken 2024
Hardingfele / fele sr.

15

15

15

15

20

21

Svein Laingen Kjerland

Vidar Fjereide

Axel Heienberg

Jonas Laupsa

Bjagrner Hamre

Lars Barje Markegard

Resultatliste - side 2/2

Hardanger
Spelemannslag

Spelemannslaget
Fjellbekken

Spelemannslaget
Fjellbekken

Hardanger
Spelemannslag

Hardanger
Spelemannslag

Spelemannslaget
Fjellbekken

66

66

66

66

57

49

F#LK
ORG



